Old Monks Race

Multi Terrain Race
Sunday 17 July 2011. 11:00 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place  Time

0:32:22
0:32:56
0:34:41
0:35:28
0:36:32
0:36:42
0:36:49
0:37:44
0:37:52
10 0:38:14
11 0:38:43
12 0:38:44
13 0:39:13
14 0:39:52
15 0:40:08
16 0:40:12
17 0:40:17
18 0:40:56
19 0:41:16
20 0:41:22
21 0:42:03
22 0:42:59
23 0:43:37
24 0:43:52
25 0:44:09
26 0:44:32
27 0:45:19
28 0:45:32
29 0:45:52
30 0:46:03
31 0:46:52
32 0:47:02
33 0:47:16
34 0:47:22
35 0:47:25
36 0:48:15
37 0:48:22
38 0:48:38
39 0:49:06
40 0:49:06
41 0:49:27
42 0:49:58
43 0:50:46
44 0:50:55
45 0:51:20
46 0:51:44
47 0:52:54
48 0:53:27
49 0:54:55
50 0:58:06
51 0:59:22
52 0:59:22
53 1:00:59
54 1:01:39
55 1:04:07
56 1:12:35

OCONOOUTA WN -

Name

JEFFERIES, Mike
MINISTER, Andrew
JEFFERIES, Chris
WILSON, Paul
LAMB, Michael
OLIVER, Tony
DAVIES, Andrew
ASTILL, Bryan
WALLER, Tracey
BENNETT, Andrew
WATSON, Carl
KELLY, Andy

COOK, Ian
CLEASBY, Paul
GARRINGTON, Barry
ALLINSON, Robert
CATTERALL, Jason
BOND, Ian

LAMB, Billy
MANSFIELD, John
HAMBLY, Richard
HOWEY, John
ADDISON, Kyle
FRATER, Robert
ROBSON, Richard
BRUCE, Shaun
WRIGHT, Anthony
ADDISON, Mark
NEWMAN, John
ROWLEY, Peter
GORDON, Danny
DAWKINS, Matthew
ROBSON, David
COPLEY, Jon
ERIKSSON, Petra
BONE, Alison
STRICKLAND, Lesley
COPLEY, Sue
CORBETT, Debbie
DAWKINS, Lisa-Marie
ARMSTRONG, Stephen
CLOUSTON, Dave
MURPHY, Viv
ROBINSON, Amanda
COULSON, Katie
DIXON, Amy
MULLIGAN, John
HODGE, Rachel
STREETING, Audrey
PREST, Alan
CASWELL, Bruce
STEVENSON, Gabrielle
BRODRICK, Claire
NORMAN, Joanna
GORDON, Leslie P
WHITAKER, Linda

Team

Billingham Marsh House
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
North York Moors A.C.
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Billingham Marsh House
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Esk Valley Fell Club

Low Fell R.C.

Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
New Marske Harriers A.C.
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Redcar Running Club
Sedgefield Harriers

Quakers Running Club

Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers

Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers

Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers

Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Quakers Running Club
Quakers Running Club
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
North York Moors A.C.

North York Moors A.C.

South Shields

Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Billingham Marsh House
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
North York Moors A.C.

Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Billingham Marsh House

Quakers Running Club
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Billingham Marsh House
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Billingham Marsh House

Results produced by Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers & AC.

Race Age Category
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Female Vet 35
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Male Vet 50
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 50
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 60
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Female Vet 35
Female Vet 35
Female Vet 35
Senior Men
Female Vet 35
Female Vet 35
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 60
Female Vet 35
Female Vet 35
Senior Lady
Senior Lady
Male Vet 70
Senior Men
Female Vet 55
Male Vet 60
Male Vet 40
Female Vet 45
Female Vet 55
Senior Lady
Male Vet 60
Female Vet 45

Pace
min/mile
05:23.6
05:29.2
05:46.7
05:54.5
06:05.2
06:06.9
06:08.0
06:17.2
06:18.5
06:22.2
06:27.0
06:27.2
06:32.0
06:38.5
06:41.2
06:41.9
06:42.7
06:49.2
06:52.5
06:53.5
07:00.4
07:09.7
07:16.0
07:18.5
07:21.4
07:25.2
07:33.0
07:35.2
07:38.5
07:40.4
07:48.5
07:50.2
07:52.5
07:53.5
07:54.0
08:02.4
08:03.5
08:06.2
08:10.9
08:10.9
08:14.4
08:19.5
08:27.5
08:29.0
08:33.2
08:37.2
08:48.8
08:54.3
09:09.0
09:40.8
09:53.5
09:53.5
10:09.7
10:16.3
10:41.0
12:05.6

Race
No. Place
185 1
195 2
153 3
165 4
166 5
152 6
196 7
190 8
164 9
183 10
180 11
191 12
169 13
189 14
181 15
199 16
175 17
182 18
200 19
178 20
144 21
156 22
145 23
142 24
159 25
192 26
134 27
146 28
133 29
157 30
168 31
160 32
143 33
194 34
198 35
173 36
174 37
193 38
170 39
161 40
163 41
172 42
184 43
179 44
197 45
141 46
162 47
167 48
177 49
176 50
186 51
187 52
151 53
150 54
158 55
171 56
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